
 115,00 

  
BSP G1" male

 1
09

,0
0 

 BSP G 1" female  53,00 

Ventilation System EBS

Product Code EBS - BY _ SS _ F _ 1 - V0,015 _ G1f _ G1m

Ventilation 
System 

EBS
Bypass 
version

Material 
stainless 

steel
FKM 
seals

1 
Valve 
(out)

15mbar 
opening 
pressure
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for Adsorber 
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Connection 
for System 
BSP G1" 
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